IV Kup Pozarevca - 2024
Pozarevac, 31-8-2024

Disciplina 14
31-Avg-24 - 11:10

Muski, 100m Prsno/Breast

12 godina i stariji

Rezultati

Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang
12 - 13 godina

TRIFKOQVIC, Uros
PRIBANOVIC, Jovan
DJUROVIC, Uros
DJORDJEVIC, Janko
PANIC, Strahinja
FILIPOVIC, Nikola

oukrwnpE

14 - 15 godina

1. JOVANOVIC, Filip
2. STEVANOVIC, Boris
DSQ JOVIC, Veliko

16 godina i stariji
1. VELICKOVIC, Dusan

G.R.

11 11. April
11  Banjcani
12  Pirat

12 Olimpija Bor
11 PSU Tri Swim
11 PSU Tri Swim

09 Napredak
09 PSU Tri Swim
10 Delfin 012

07  Olimpija Bor

Vreme Bodova

1:29.03
1:37.42
1:45.48
1:57.91
2:03.41
2:03.97

1:29.91
1:43.96
2:03.94

1:22.57

260
199
156
112
97
96

253
163

326

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80168

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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